Cambridge University Press

0521585430 - Assessing Languages for Specific Purposes
Dan Douglas

Table of Contents

More information

Contents

Series editors’ preface
Acknowledgements

1 Why test language for specific purposes?

2 Specific purpose language ability

3 Context, discourse domains, and task characteristics

4 Strategic competence: between knowledge and context

5 From target language use to test tasks

6 Specific purpose tests of listening and speaking

7 Specific purpose tests of reading and writing

8 LSP test development and technology

Appendix: other LSP tests
References
Index

page ix
xi

24
41
75
92
129
189
246
283

288
299

vii

© Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/0521585430
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

